6. CD-1 Rezoning: 3449-3479 West 41st Avenue and 5664 Collingwood Street (Support)

Date
Received

09/21/2021

09/21/2021

09/21/2021

09/22/2021

Time
Created

18:01

20:20

21:30

12:24

Subject

PH1 - 6. CD-1 Rezoning: 3449-
3479 West 41st Avenue and
5664 Collingwood Street

PH1 - 6. CD-1 Rezoning: 3449-
3479 West 41st Avenue and
5664 Collingwood Street

PH1 - 6. CD-1 Rezoning: 3449-
3479 West 41st Avenue and
5664 Collingwood Street

PH1 - 6. CD-1 Rezoning: 3449-
3479 West 41st Avenue and
5664 Collingwood Street

Position

Support

Support

Support

Support

Content Full Name

| support this application for a rental property Sandy Karnehm

| support this application because as a small business owner in Vancouver, it's crucial that we
have more affordable housing options for staff to live in. Additionally, this City is in desperate
need of more rental housing options, especially near transit and accessible amenities. Ryan Lermitte

The purpose of this building is to provide more rental units in Vancouver, which | have found to

be a city with very few opportunities for affordable rental. | personally was looking for a rental

space this summer. To do so we found that there were very few units available, and that those

available were extremely high priced. As a student, | believe that affordable housing is almost

impossible to find in Vancouver. Further, | would like to live in Vancouver in the future, but

believe that without high density buildings like this one, Vancouver will not have enough

housing at an affordable price for me to do so. Simply put, Vancouver needs more high density

housing to create more availability and to in turn lower the competitive prices in Vancouver

rentals to a range that is affordable for students and young families. Emma Jeffrey

| support this application because this City is in desperate need of more rental housing
options, especially near transit and accessible amenities. Mark Crofton

Contact Info

s22(1) Personal and Confidential

Neighbourhood

Dunbar-Southlands

Mount Pleasant

Shaughnessy

Unknown

Attachment

No web
attachments.

No web
attachments.

No web
attachments.

No web
attachments.





