6. CD-1 Rezoning: 3449-3479 West 41st Avenue and 5664 Collingwood Street (Support)

Date Received	Time Created	Subject	Position	Content	Full Name	Contact Info	Neighbourhood	Attachment
09/21/2021	18:01	PH1 - 6. CD-1 Rezoning: 3449- 3479 West 41st Avenue and 5664 Collingwood Street	Support	I support this application for a rental property	Sandy Karnehm	s22(1) Personal and Confidential	Dunbar-Southlands	No web attachments.
09/21/2021	20:20	PH1 - 6. CD-1 Rezoning: 3449- 3479 West 41st Avenue and 5664 Collingwood Street	Support	I support this application because as a small business owner in Vancouver, it's crucial that we have more affordable housing options for staff to live in. Additionally, this City is in desperate need of more rental housing options, especially near transit and accessible amenities.	Ryan Lermitte		Mount Pleasant	No web attachments.
09/21/2021	21:30	PH1 - 6. CD-1 Rezoning: 3449- 3479 West 41st Avenue and 5664 Collingwood Street	Support	The purpose of this building is to provide more rental units in Vancouver, which I have found to be a city with very few opportunities for affordable rental. I personally was looking for a rental space this summer. To do so we found that there were very few units available, and that those available were extremely high priced. As a student, I believe that affordable housing is almost impossible to find in Vancouver. Further, I would like to live in Vancouver in the future, but believe that without high density buildings like this one, Vancouver will not have enough housing at an affordable price for me to do so. Simply put, Vancouver needs more high density housing to create more availability and to in turn lower the competitive prices in Vancouver rentals to a range that is affordable for students and young families.			Shaughnessy	No web attachments.
09/22/2021	12:24	PH1 - 6. CD-1 Rezoning: 3449- 3479 West 41st Avenue and 5664 Collingwood Street	Support	I support this application because this City is in desperate need of more rental housing options, especially near transit and accessible amenities.	Mark Crofton		Unknown	No web attachments.